2024 WINTER/SPRING
CONTINUING
EDUCATION SCHEDULE

VIRTUAL CLASSES

The EAP's Winter/Spring semester
will offer webinars only. Webinars

will be two-hours in length and held

on Zoom.

For additional information, visit our

website: www.eap.org.

Webinar Fees:
$75 per member
$95 per non-member

Course schedule subject to change.

CONTINUING EDUCATION
CREDITS

Classes offer a variety of credits
for the following jurisdictions:

e Delaware

e New Jersey

e Pennsylvania

e Philadelphia

Review class descriptions online
to learn which CEUs are
approved as some vary.

IEEE PDHs are also available for
select webinars; an additional
$25 fee applies.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:WWW.EAP.ORG

JANUARY WEBINAR

NFPA70B 2023 (NEW)
Thursday, January 18, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

FEBRUARY WEBINARS

Residential Calculations, Article 220
Wednesday, February 7, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

NFPA 70E (Electrical Safety)
Wednesday, February 21, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

MARCH WEBINARS

Basic Design - Cost Effective Installation Methods (NEW)
Wednesday, March 13, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

Health Care Occupancies, Article 517 (Introduction) (NEW)
Wednesday, March 20, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

APRIL WEBINARS

Building and Electrical Code Overlaps
Wednesday, April 3, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

2020 NEC Code Updates
Wednesday, April 17, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

MAY WEBINARS

Dissecting Low-Voltage Requirements
Wednesday, May 1, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

Overcurrent Protection Devices, Article 240 and New Article 242
Wednesday, May 15, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

JUNE WEBINAR

Code Terms and Definitions — A Closer Look (NEW)
Wednesday, June 5, 8:00 a.m. - 10:10 a.m. 2 CEUs/PDHs

QUESTIONS?

Contact: Mair Malfara
Cell: (215) 870-71u43
Email:  mair@eap.org




